Fiat Doblo Cargo 1.3 Multijet 16V 95 Van | Mar

2019
2019 FIAT DOBLO BREAKING FOR PARTS

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. Forany

queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met acall on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3

CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2

BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3

COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

12v front plug in socket, ABS, Ceiling mounted storage shelf,
Colour coded bumpers, Deadlocks, Drivers airbag, Electric front
windows, Electronic Stability Control (ESC) with traction control,
External temperature sensor, Front fog lamp indicator, Green
tinted glass, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Heated diesel
filter, Height adjustable steering wheel, Nearside side sliding
door, Offside sliding side door, Passengers underseat storage
tray, Power steering, Remote control central locking, Rev
counter, Side rubbing strips, Speed limiter, Storage space,
Tilt/removable rear glass sunroof

USED CARS JL|

84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1248
CO2 Emission: 136

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: WHZz8331

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4756mm
1832mm
1880mm
2

2330KG

42.8MPG

65.7MPG

55.4MPG

60L

5 SPEED
98MPH
95.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



