

Fiat Doblo Cargo 1.3 Multijet 16V 95 Van | Mar 2019

2019 FIAT DOBLO BREAKING FOR PARTS



Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. Forany queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give Tmet acall on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3 CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2 BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3 COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

12v front plug in socket, ABS, Ceiling mounted storage shelf, Colour coded bumpers, Deadlocks, Drivers airbag, Electric front windows, Electronic Stability Control (ESC) with traction control, External temperature sensor, Front fog lamp indicator, Green tinted glass, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Heated diesel filter, Height adjustable steering wheel, Nearside side sliding door, Offside sliding side door, Passengers underseat storage tray, Power steering, Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Side rubbing strips, Speed limiter, Storage space, Tilt/removable rear glass sunroof

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	136
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	WHZ8331

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4756mm
Width:	1832mm
Height:	1880mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2330KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Engine Power BHP:	95.2BHP

